Flight 1
Pos.
1
2
3
Flight 2
Pos.
™
™
T3
T3
T3
Flight 3
Pos.
1
T2
T2
T2

Player

Hobby, Mary Kay
Hegenbarth, Patti
Lofquist, Mary Anne
Sanders, Nadine
Langston, Kathy
England, Maureen
Hermanson, Nancy
Fischer, Karen
Lindgren, Karen

Player

Seiberling, Billie
Onken, Judy
Worden, Sandra
Parker, Joyce
Rumpler, Joanne
Eeds, Sandy
Bushbaum, Kathy
Mickelson, Leeanna
Gahn, Nancy

Player

Franklin, Ellie
Diers, Virginia
Hames, Rosemary
Logan, Zara
McRoberts, Patricia
Tenney, Diane
Henry, Ginger
Mohoric, Lisa
Combs, Gloria

CLGA
MUTT & JEFF
5/16/24

Total Net
25

Total Net
31
31
32
32
32
35
36
37
39

Total Net
33
34
34
34
35
38
38
41
NS

Purse
$9.00
$7.00
$4.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Purse
$9.00
$7.00
$4.00

Purse
$9.00
$7.00
$4.00



